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M-AZB starší žiaci  CAŠ STU P. Gleska BA  11.09.2016 

                                                      (12.09.2016 13:30:56) 

 

60 m                 st.žiaci                            

  1  Murcko Oliver         010503  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           7,47   

  2  Beladič Samuel        020130  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      7,58   

  3  Dudáš Adam            010516  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          7,99   

  4  Chodák Ivan           01      AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,21   

  5  Náhlik Filip          01      AK Slávia UK Bratislava          9,05   

  6  Majerčík Matúš        040630  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,36   

  7  Lelkes Adam           070906  AK Veterán Bratislava            9,89    SB 

 

W +0,3 m/s 

 

150 m                st.žiaci                            

  1  Murcko Oliver         010503  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          17,56   

  2  Beladič Samuel        020130  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     18,01    SB 

  3  Chodák Ivan           01      AK Slávia UK Bratislava         19,86   

  4  Drobný Peter          020731  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     20,25    SB 

  5  Náhlik Filip          01      AK Slávia UK Bratislava         21,63   

  6  Haraslin Roman        030918  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,50   

  7  Majerčík Matúš        040630  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            23,17   

  8  Cisár Martin          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,21   

  9  Paško Adam            030626  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            23,60   

     Dudáš Adam            010516  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP  

 

150 m 1.beh          st.žiaci                            

  1  Murcko Oliver         010503  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          17,56   

  2  Beladič Samuel        020130  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     18,01    SB 

  3  Drobný Peter          020731  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     20,25    SB 

  4  Haraslin Roman        030918  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,50   

  5  Majerčík Matúš        040630  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            23,17   

 

W -0,3 m/s 

 

150 m 2.beh          st.žiaci                            

  1  Chodák Ivan           01      AK Slávia UK Bratislava         19,86   

  2  Náhlik Filip          01      AK Slávia UK Bratislava         21,63   

  3  Cisár Martin          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,21   

  4  Paško Adam            030626  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            23,60   

     Dudáš Adam            010516  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP  

 

W -0,5 m/s 

 

300 m                st.žiaci                            

  1  Drobný Peter          020731  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     41,38    SB 

  2  Beťko Bruno           011226  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            44,19    SB 

  3  Haraslin Roman        030918  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            49,97   

  4  Paško Adam            030626  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            52,65   

  5  Vypušťák Vladimír     050322  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     60,59   

 

800 m                st.žiaci                            

  1  Polák Michal          010915  AK Inter-SC Bratislava         2:18,21  

  2  Lelkes Adam           070906  AK Veterán Bratislava          3:01,41  

 

1500 m               st.žiaci                            

  1  Semančák Filip        020821  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           5:00,20   SB 

 

100 m prek.          st.žiaci                            

  1  Lukáč Martin          010919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          15,85    SB 

  2  Bujna Ľubomír         021012  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            16,39   

  3  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     22,81   
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W +0,4 m/s 

 

300 m prek.          st.žiaci                            

  1  Lukáč Martin          010919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          45,73    SB 

  2  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     52,08    SB 

 

diaľka               st.žiaci                            

  1  Dudáš Adam            010516  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          530    

  2  Paško Adam            030626  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             444     SB 

  3  Majerčík Matúš        040630  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             442     SB 

  4  Haraslin Roman        030918  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             434    

  5  Vypušťák Vladimír     050322  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      394     SB 

 

Dudáš Adam            525/+0,0     x      530/+0,5  490/-0,2     -         -       

Paško Adam            423/+0,3     x      430/+0,0  423/+0,5  444/-0,2  436/-0,1   

Majerčík Matúš        405/+0,2  426/+0,4  415/+0,2  421/+0,4  442/+0,0  433/-0,2   

Haraslin Roman        432/+0,0  415/+0,3  434/+0,1  431/+0,3     x      408/-0,1   

Vypušťák Vladimír        x      394/+0,6  241/+0,2  353/+0,1  300/+0,2  337/-0,2   

 

výška                st.žiaci                            

  1  Ďuračka Jozef         020701  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      165    =SB 

  2  Bujna Ľubomír         021012  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             160    =SB 

  3  Semančák Filip        020821  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             140    

  4  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      135    

 

                         115  125  130  135  140  145  150  155  160  165  170                                                                         

    Ďuračka Jozef        -    -    -    -    -    o    o    xo   o    xxo  xxx                                                                         

    Bujna Ľubomír        -    -    -    -    -    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                              

    Semančák Filip       xo   o    xxo  xxo  xo   xxx                                                                                                  

    Drobný Jakub         -    o    xo   xo   xxx                                                                                                       

 

guľa-4kg             st.žiaci                            

  1  Bujna Ľubomír         021012  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,36    SB 

  2  Drobný Peter          020731  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,63    SB 

  3  Štefan Oliver         030928  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,90   

  4  Balatoni Jakub        030125  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             7,27    SB 

 

disk-1kg             st.žiaci                            

  1  Bujna Ľubomír         021012  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            28,05    SB 

  2  Štefan Oliver         030928  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            19,17   

  3  Balatoni Jakub        030125  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            17,88   

 

oštep-600g           st.žiaci                            

  1  Lukáč Martin          010919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          33,52   

  2  Štefan Oliver         030928  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            31,45    SB 

  3  Polák Michal          010915  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          29,82   

  4  Zubčák Tomáš          010215  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          29,62   

 

4 x 60 m             st.žiaci                            

  1  INTER                         AK Inter-SC Bratislava          31,38   

  2  KRYHA                         KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            36,42   

 

INTER: Polák(01), Bubčák(  ), Lukáč(01), Murcko(01) 

KRYHA: Majerčík(04), Štefan(03), Paško(03), Haraslin(03) 

 

3km chôdza           st.žiaci                            

  1  Zubčák Tomáš          010215  AK Inter-SC Bratislava        20:06,38  

  2  Lukáč Martin          010919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava        22:51,59  

  3  Polák Michal          010915  AK Inter-SC Bratislava        22:52,39  
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60 m                 st.žiačky                           

  1  Vojtková Ela          020817  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      1,01    SB 

  2  Tomečeková Lenka      010828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,14   

  3  Háberová Hana         010510  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           8,39   

  4  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,59   

  5  Filová Andrea         020904  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           8,68   

  6  Kouřilová Emma        020712  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,83   

  7  Jalkóczyová Sylvia    010302  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,85   

  8  Čederlová Ela         041107  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,01   

  9  Kekeliová Sarah       040120  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,11   

 10  Čorejová Terézia      050719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,12   

 11  Vanovčanová Klára     040124  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          9,18    SB 

 12  Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,19   

 13  Krajčovičová Zuzana   050530  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,25   

 14  Kollárová Rebecca     030928  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,28   

 15  Veselská Sandra       041004  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,40   

 16  Jajcayová Gréta       021023  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,43   

 17  Zemanová Bibiana      040305  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,68    SB 

 18  Hornáčková Lujza      030710  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,92   

 19  Semančáková Barbora   050314  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,96    SB 

 20  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,22    SB 

     Gallová Karolína      050414  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP  

     Launerová Lucia       030809  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

 

60 m 1.beh           st.žiačky                           

  1  Tomečeková Lenka      010828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,14   

  2  Háberová Hana         010510  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           8,39   

  3  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,59   

  4  Jalkóczyová Sylvia    010302  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,85   

  5  Čederlová Ela         041107  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,01   

  6  Kekeliová Sarah       040120  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,11   

  7  Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,19   

  8  Jajcayová Gréta       021023  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,43   

 

W +0,6 m/s 

 

60 m 2.beh           st.žiačky                           

  1  Vojtková Ela          020817  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      1,01    SB 

  2  Vanovčanová Klára     040124  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          9,18    SB 

  3  Krajčovičová Zuzana   050530  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,25   

  4  Kollárová Rebecca     030928  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,28   

  5  Veselská Sandra       041004  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,40   

  6  Zemanová Bibiana      040305  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,68    SB 

  7  Hornáčková Lujza      030710  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,92   

     Gallová Karolína      050414  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP  

 

W +0,3 m/s 

 

60 m 3.beh           st.žiačky                           

  1  Filová Andrea         020904  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           8,68   

  2  Kouřilová Emma        020712  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,83   

  3  Čorejová Terézia      050719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,12   

  4  Semančáková Barbora   050314  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,96    SB 

  5  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,22    SB 

     Launerová Lucia       030809  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

 

W +0,2 m/s 

 

150 m                st.žiačky                           

  1  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     010502  ŠK Vital Bratislava             19,50    SB 

  2  Maláková Darlene      010509  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         19,66    SB 

  3  Majdáková Nina        020429  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     20,58   
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  4  Tomečeková Lenka      010828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         20,61   

  5  Filová Andrea         020904  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          21,21   

  6  Jalkóczyová Sylvia    010302  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     21,77   

  7  Čederlová Ela         041107  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,30   

  8  Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,43   

  9  Majerníková Lea       010211  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     22,49   

 10  Kekeliová Sarah       040120  ŠK Vital Bratislava             22,58   

 11  Jajcayová Gréta       021023  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     22,87   

 12  Rumanovičová Terézia  030219  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,41    SB 

 13  Krajčovičová Zuzana   050530  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            23,60   

 14  Hornáčková Lujza      030710  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,31   

 15  Čorejová Terézia      050719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,42   

 16  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,82   

 

150 m 1.beh          st.žiačky                           

  1  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     010502  ŠK Vital Bratislava             19,50    SB 

  2  Maláková Darlene      010509  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         19,66    SB 

  3  Tomečeková Lenka      010828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         20,61   

  4  Jalkóczyová Sylvia    010302  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     21,77   

  5  Čederlová Ela         041107  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,30   

  6  Kekeliová Sarah       040120  ŠK Vital Bratislava             22,58   

 

W +0,0 m/s 

 

150 m 2.beh          st.žiačky                           

  1  Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,43   

  2  Majerníková Lea       010211  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     22,49   

  3  Jajcayová Gréta       021023  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     22,87   

  4  Rumanovičová Terézia  030219  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,41    SB 

  5  Krajčovičová Zuzana   050530  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            23,60   

  6  Hornáčková Lujza      030710  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,31   

 

W +0,2 m/s 

 

150 m 3.beh          st.žiačky                           

  1  Majdáková Nina        020429  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     20,58   

  2  Filová Andrea         020904  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          21,21   

  3  Čorejová Terézia      050719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,42   

  4  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,82   

 

W -0,2 m/s 

 

300 m                st.žiačky                           

  1  Maláková Darlene      010509  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         43,68    SB 

  2  Háberová Hana         010510  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          46,85   

  3  Jexová Sabina         021011  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     51,97    SB 

  4  Giertl Lujza          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     54,67   

 

800 m                st.žiačky                           

  1  Koščálová Barbora     020310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:59,29  

  2  Doktoríková Nina      020912  AK Inter-SC Bratislava         2:59,36  

  3  Pašúthová Dominika    040907  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           3:13,11   SB 

 

1500 m               st.žiačky                           

  1  Piroščáková Anna      010512  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           7:13,00  

 

100 m prek.          st.žiačky                           

  1  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     010502  ŠK Vital Bratislava             15,56   

  2  Rumanovičová Terézia  030219  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     20,70   

 

W +0,4 m/s 
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300 m prek.          st.žiačky                           

  1  Dudíková Ema          020701  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          50,68   

  2  Mišíková Klaudia      010721  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         54,30    SB 

  3  Vanovčanová Klára     040124  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         59,54   

 

diaľka               st.žiačky                           

  1  Kouřilová Emma        020712  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          478     SB 

  2  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      459     SB 

  3  Majerníková Lea       010211  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      450    

  4  Veselská Sandra       041004  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             422    

  5  Kollárová Rebecca     030928  ŠK Vital Bratislava              418    

  6  Čederlová Ela         041107  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             417    

  7  Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             415    

  8  Krajčovičová Zuzana   050530  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             398    

  9  Kekeliová Sarah       040120  ŠK Vital Bratislava              382    

 10  Čorejová Terézia      050719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      382    

 11  Zemanová Bibiana      040305  ŠK Vital Bratislava              369    

 12  Semančáková Barbora   050314  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             347    

     Gallová Karolína      050414  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava               0    

 

Kouřilová Emma        477/+0,6  478/+0,1     x         x      458/+0,4  457/+0,0   

Libičová Lea          459/+0,0  430/+0,2  448/+0,1  427/+0,6  426/+0,4     x       

Majerníková Lea       450/+0,3  433/+0,5  447/+0,1     x         x      442/+0,3   

Veselská Sandra       422/+0,4  420/+0,2  396/+0,0  400/+0,2  405/+0,5     x       

Kollárová Rebecca        x      395/+0,5  390/+0,0  418/+0,5  401/+0,9  385/+0,4   

Čederlová Ela            x      400/+0,0  417/+0,5  393/+0,8  410/+0,1  407/+0,6   

Behúňová Tamara       407/+0,5  415/+0,0  405/+0,3  393/+0,5  382/+0,1     x       

Krajčovičová Zuzana   376/+0,5  392/+0,2  398/+0,1  363/+0,0     x      364/+0,8   

Kekeliová Sarah       377/+0,0  372/+0,2  382/+0,4                                 

Čorejová Terézia      375/+0,2  382/+0,6  370/+0,0                                 

Zemanová Bibiana      369/+0,3  344/+0,5  348/+0,2                                 

Semančáková Barbora   334/+0,5  347/+0,1  337/+0,8                                 

Gallová Karolína         -                                                         

 

výška                st.žiačky                           

  1  Majdáková Nina        020429  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      156    

  2  Veselská Sandra       041004  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             140    

 

                         115  125  130  135  140  144  148  152  156  160                                                                              

    Majdáková Nina       -    -    -    -    o    xo   xo   xo   xo   xxx                                                                              

    Veselská Sandra      o    o    o    xo   o    xxx                                                                                                  

 

guľa-3kg             st.žiačky                           

  1  Jajcayová Gréta       021023  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      7,66    SB 

  2  Jexová Sabina         021011  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      7,39    SB 

  3  Vojtková Ela          020817  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      6,22   

  4  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      5,75    SB 

     Launerová Lucia       030809  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

 

oštep-500g           st.žiačky                           

  1  Vojtková Ela          020817  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     17,52   

  2  Rumanovičová Terézia  030219  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     14,79   

  3  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,33   

 

4 x 60 m             st.žiačky                           

  1  UKBLA                         AK Slávia UK Bratislava         32,87   

  2  INTER                         AK Inter-SC Bratislava          33,74   

  3  STUBA 1                       AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     34,48   

  4  KRYHA                         KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            35,40   

  5  STUBA 2                       AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     38,21   

 

UKBLA: Maláková(01), Mišíková(01), Kouřilová(02), Tomečeková(01),  
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KRYHA: Krajčovičová(05), Behúňová(03), Veselská(04), Čederlová(04),  

INTER: Filová(02), Dudíková(02), Doktoríková(02), Háberová(01),  

STUBA 2: Vojtková(02), Basárová(04), Giertl(03), Rumanovičová(03),  

STUBA 1: Jalkóczyová(01), Čorejová(05), Jajcayová(02), Libičová(03),  


